MEN'S RELEASE
CLASS A
*LEE LATHROP
*JOE CARL
DAVID MACHART
CRAIG MOOK
DUSTY LEE
STEVE NEBEL
JIM OYEN
JESSE MUMM
MATT WILCOX
TODD CARL
RANDY MARA
JACOB WETTER
ANDY TAYLOR
CADE NICHOLS
JEFF KAZDA
SCOTT McCAULEY
MARTY KEARNEY
DAN HAMPTON
LES LADD
KURT ROJEMANN
CLASS B
*TYLER UDELHOVEN
*JACOB WHYTE
KEN HAAS
TAYLOR KLITZKE
THOMAS ?7??
ANDREW UDELHOFEN
JOHN PROCHASKA
NATHAN DAILEY
JOE KIPPER
JARRED REYNOLDS
CODY PITZER
DAVID WENDLER
JUSTIN REDMAN
DAMIAN SCHULTZ
NEAL SIMENSON
BRIAN JOHNSRUD
ROSS CAYGILL
TRISTAN ZIMMERMAN
JOSE TREJO
CLASS C
*RANDY JOHNS
*MITCH MEYERS
LOGAN SCHMITZ
MARCUS WHITE
RYAN KONICHEK

STITZER SPORTSMAN CLUB BOW SHOOT RESULTS

JUNE 10 & 11, 2017

790

775

760 (36 HEARTS)
760 (32 HEARTS)
760 (32 HEARTS)
750 (34 HEARTS)
750 (34 HEARTS)
750 (32 HEARTS)
750 (32 HEARTS)
750 (32 HEARTS)
750 (30 HEARTS)
740 (30 HEARTS)
740 (28 HEARTS)
730 (30 HEARTS)
730 (28 HEARTS)
730 (26 HEARTS)
725 (31 HEARTS)
725 (30 HEARTS)
725 (30 HEARTS)
725 (29 HEARTS)

725 (27 HEARTS)
725 (27 HEARTS)
715 (27 HEARTS)
715 (27 HEARTS)
710
700 (24 HEARTS)
700 (23 HEARTS)
695 (25 HEARTS)
695 (21 HEARTS)
695 (19 HEARTS)
690
685
680
675 (24 HEARTS)
675 (17 HEARTS)
665 (23 HEARTS)
665 (21 HEARTS)
650
645

630

615 (18 HEARTS)
615 (17 H EARTS)
615 (15 HEARTS)
615 (15 HEARTS)

CLASS C. CONT.
KEATON HILDRETH
MITH TAUKE

JESSE TURPIN
DAVID SCHMID
GEORGE ADRAIN
MATT GOUGH
DAVID STRAKA
BRANDON HOSTETLER
BRIAN PIERICK Il
ADAM BASSO
MATT BOMKAMP
CRAIG KIRSCHBAUM
JARET BAKERE
TYLER GOEBEL
SENIOR'S

*TOM McCULLICK
*BOB STROHBEHN
*GARY TIGGES

BILL SCHAUB

ANDY PINK

MIKE CARL

DAVID SCHOLLMEYER
KEVIN HONAHAN
PAUL PORVAZNIK
BERT WILLIN

LARRY A MECKLEY
DALE SCHLUTER
DALE RATTERMAN
ROD HARDY

ELITE

*DARRELL MOOSE
*LEVI GIESEKE
*JASON CULBERTSON
RYAN GUTKNECHT
PAUL G DAHLSTROM
JIM OYEN

DALTON MICHEK
STEVE LANCASTER
EUG HINGTGEN
KENT POWELL

KEN HAAS

SCOTT KIRSCH
TREVOR GOEBEL
JIM WAGNER

DON TURPIN

605
595 (17 HEARTS)
595 (13 HEARTS)
590 (16 HEARTS)
590 (8 HEARTS)
580
570
565
555
545 (14 HEARTS)
545 (11 HEARTS)
545 (9 HEARTS)
530
490

785
770
755
750
745 (31 HEARTS)
745 (29 HEARTS)
740
710
705
645
620
590
510
460

775
760 (33 HEARTS)
760 (32 HEARTS)
755
750
740
735
730
720
715
700
685
665
660
655



CADETS

*ROLAN HOSTETLER
*DREW HOSTETLER
NEVIN ZIMMERMAN
DEON HOSTETLER
COLIN MERWIN
TYLER ZIMMERMAN
ANDREW WINDERS
WOMEN'S RELEASE
*MIKAYLAMEYER
*RACHEL MUMM
*MEGAN YAGER
BRITTNEY WHYTE
KARI HAMPTON
CANDI SCHMID
KAREN RATTERMAN
KAYLA CLEARY
PEGGY McCORMICK
REN GRABER
SHEILA McCAULEY
CUBS

*BYRON BUROKER
*AHLIX REED
*JOSHUA PINK I
DENTON HOSTETLER
LEE KOEHN

LUCAS MILLER
ZANDER SIMENSON
DEVYN WETTER
LANCE MILLER
COLBY LEESER
JACOB WETTER
PRIMITIVE

*BRUCE KANN
MARK OYEN

JIM SIEBELS

745 (31 HEARTS)
745 (29 HEARTS)

730
715 WINNER OF CARDS--CAMERA
695 COLIN MERWIN
640 WINNER OF MOVING DEER
585 MIKE PREGLER

WINNER OF BUFFALO
715 TREVOR GOEBEL
705 (29 HEARTS) WINNER OF STEEL BEAR
705 (27 HEARTS) DAN HAMPTON
685 DOOR PRIZES
675 DONATED BY CABEL'S--FISHING BOW
645 KARI HAMPTON
605 POTOSI T-SHIRTS
595 TREVOR GOEBEL
585 AHLIX REED
545 (15 HEARTS) POTOSI SILK SHIRTS
545 ( 9 HEARTS) LEVI GIESEKE

PAUL DAHLSTROM

715 STITZER SPORTSMAN T-SHIRT
640 COLBY LEESER
615 STITZER SPORTSMAN HAT
600 TYLER UDELHOVEN
590 POTOSI HAT
500 JOSHUA PINK
450 KENT POWELL
385
240
230

65 DIDN'T COMPLETE

690
595
420

THANKS EVERYONE FOR COMING TO OUR
SHOOT AND HOPE TO SEE YOU'S ALL AT OUR
NEXT ONE ON JULY 8 & 9, 2017.



